
 2012-2013 PTA BOARD

Executive Board Name Email Home Cell

President Sara Rencher rencherfamily@yahoo.com 801-763-4577 650-776-2499

President-Elect Michelle Cunningham michellemcunningham@yahoo.com 801-216-4144 801-477-7858

Secretary Becky Saxey beckysaxey@gmail.com 801-492-6283 801-949-6408

Monday Mail Becky Saxey beckysaxey@gmail.com 801-492-6283 801-949-6408

Newsletter Jessica Tanaka jessicatanaka@yahoo.com 801-691-3686 801-691-3686

School Directory Beth Montour quenanne@hotmail.com 801-763-7493

Bulletin Board Beth Montour quenanne@hotmail.com 801-763-7493

Treasurer Natalie Johnson natty_johnson@hotmail.com 801-216-4775 801-664-0583

Legislative VP Julie Peterson juliebpete@juno.com 801-763-1234 989-600-1662

Leadership VP Shannon Esplin shannonesplin@gmail.com 801-673-8969

Administrative VP Salonna Thomas salonnathomas@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8720

Teacher VP Kim Bracey kbracey@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8720

Education
Commissioner Jodie Jamison jlfjam33@gmail.com 801-763-0930 801-361-6839

Take Home Reading Jenny Smith kevjensmith@comcast.net 801-492-6593 801-360-9528

Take Home Reading Misha Peay mishapeay@gmail.com 801-772-1010 801-471-5325

Junior Achievement Kristi Wihongi kawihongi@gmail.com 801-770-3308 415-260-3337

Book Fairs Mindy Christensen christensen_mindy@yahoo.com 801 492-0672 801-404-1557

Book Fairs Kim Rohatinsky krohatinsky@gmail.com 801-216-4366 801-860-0134

Science Fair Michelle Schirmer rgs150@msn.com 801-492-1950 801-319-5832

Academic Clubs

After School Programs

Individual Development
Commissioner Christy Matthews tothematthews@aol.com 801-216-4464 801-822-8576

M.O.M. Art Shirley Davis msdavisfamily@gmail.com 801-717-5300

M.O.M. Art Jennifer Dutton duttons@gmail.com 801-492-4720 801-358-4770

M.O.M. Art BrittMarie Jenkins brittjenkins@mac.com 801-362-4777

M.O.M. Art Kyla Ostenson kylaostenson@gmail.com 801-362-6828

M.O.M. Art/Art Show Holly Doman hollydoman@gmail.com 801-830-3830

Reflections Jennifer Dutton duttons@gmail.com 801-492-4720 801-358-4770

Reflections Jenny Reynolds jenreyn1@yahoo.com 801-701-0601 801-414-4176

Music Enrichment Michele Randall micheleg3@yahoo.com 760-271-9611

Character Education Tamara Fackrell fackrellt@mac.com 801-216-4408 801-471-7271

Extracurricular Clubs and 

ProgramsOrchestra Lauren Brown larnhbrown@gmail.com 801-367-9441

Family Life
Commissioner Amie Tadje amietadje@hotmail.com 801-492-6268 801-850-8539

Fall Festival Liz Galbraith lizdgalbraith@gmail.com 801-763-8507 801-842-2171

Dad’s & Doughnuts/Event Danielle Hayes danielle_m_hayes@hotmail.com 801-763-1460 801-898-1971

Literacy Night Sara Roberts sararoberts80@gmail.com 801-830-2021

Literacy Night Kristen Landon kmlandon@earthlink.net 801-492-8128

Parent/Family Education

Spring Fling Trisha Swensen swensentrisha@comcast.net 801-492-1851 801-494-4953
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Health and Safety 
Commissioner Adriane Geurts adrianegeurts@hotmail.com 714-305-7780

Red Ribbon Week Michelle Frandsen mmmmmbenson@yahoo.com 801-763-1990 702-461-7358

White Ribbon Week Kristen Curtis kristen2000@ymail.com 801-822-8344

Green Ribbon Week Kristen Curtis kristen2000@ymail.com 801-822-8344

Walk To School Day Jennifer Dutton duttons@gmail.com 801-492-4720 801-358-4770

Walk To School Day Amy Hafen markhafen@hotmail.com 801-763-7902 801-372-1173

Rad Kids Kim Johnson kdjmomof4@yahoo.com 801-756-0359 801-830-4143

Bus Safety Heather Cottrell hcottrell7@gmail.com 801-763-8899 801-372-1566

Vision Screening Adriane Guerts adrianegeurts@hotmail.com 714-305-7780

Field Day Sara Rencher rencherfamily@yahoo.com 801-763-4577 650-776-2499

School Community
Commissioner Kim Topham kim_topham@yahoo.com 801-770-3055 650-380-5176

Spirit Leader Sharlene Enloe sharlene.enloe@gmail.com 801-692-1137

Public Relations Jessica Tanaka jessicatanaka@yahoo.com 801-691-3686 801-691-3686

Volunteer Coordinator Merrit Whitaker merrit@me.com 801-492-7892 801-224-8483

Room Mom Coordinator Angie Gerber as1gerber@q.com 801-756-9867 801-979-9745

Copy Room Coordinator Sheri Nuffer shaynuff@att.net 509-220-2476

Teacher Appreciation Kristen Curtis kristen2000@ymail.com 801-822-8344

SEP Dinners Julie Day juliediana68@yahoo.com 801-756-3356 801-592-2411

Fundraising
Commissioner

Membership Michelle Cunningham michellemcunningham@yahoo.com 801-216-4144 801-477-7858

Box Tops Kristen Johnson sklmjohnson@gmail.com 801-360-9691

Wolf Walk/Run Leah Lambert brig_leah@yahoo.com 801-763-7675 801-319-8120

Silent Auction Kim Blake kimberleeblake@gmail.com 801-592-0393

Silent Auction Lychelle Day lychelle@bluelemon.com 801-380-2408

Silent Auction

T-Shirts/School Store Amy Castillo amyec68@comcast.net 801-701-0250

Teacher’s Grants Misha Peay mishapeay@gmail.com 801-772-1010 801-471-5325
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